
PENDANT

MYKONOS COB LED

a+OS
RA
M PrevaLED

BODY Aluminium

SOURCE Chip On Board (COB) LED Module • VOSSLOH SCHWABE READY LINE COB (230V) • BRIDGELUX VERO 29 (ON BOARD)

Electrical equipment On/Off

CHARACTERISTICS
CCT 3000K - 4000K - 5000K • Protection degree IP20 • CRi 70, 80 • LOR 92 • Power Factor > 0,96 
• Silicon lens 69 degrees

REGULATION Manufactured in accordance with the Regulation ΕΝ 60598-1 and CE 93/68/EOK

SPECIAL APPLICATIONS For food and meat stores

ACCESSORIES Cross (CODE: 468623)

COLOUR 
TEMPERATURE 

KELVIN

80W
@2100 mA

110W
@2800 mA

Lm Lm/W Lm Lm/W

3000K 10475 131 13386 122

4000K 10933 137 13971 127

*Luminus flux & power consuption of led. Φωτεινή ροή & κατανάλωση πυρήνα led. 

CRI

70
(70)

80
(80)

REFLECTOR
DEGREES

69°
(69)

COLOUR

WHITE
(-01)

BLACK
(-03)

ALUMINUM 
(-26)

CODE*

18

KELVIN

3000K
(30)

4000K
(40)

5000K
(50)

WATT

80W
(80)

110W
(110)

LED 
DRIVER

ON - OFF
(C)

FINAL CODE

18 _ _
(WATT)

_ _
(KELVIN)

_ _
(CRI)

_ _
(REFLECTOR DEGREES)

_
(LED DRIVER)

- _ _
(COLOUR)

* �Για να δημιουργήσετε τον τελικό κωδικό του προϊόντος που επιθυμείτε, προσθέστε μετά τον αρχικό κωδικό τους  
πορτοκαλί αριθμούς ή γράμματα που βρίσκονται μέσα στις παρενθέσεις ανάλογα με την επιλογή σας. ***Διαθέσιμο και 
σε άλλα χρώματα από το χρωματολόγιο στη σελίδα 10.

Ø 410 mm
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